WARRANT	WIDED VOLDO 9/4 Page 1055
W172 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS; That	GORDON LEE RENSKERS
WOW ALL SILL for the consideration herein	after stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called
rantee, does hereby grant, bargain, set und bereditamen	is and apparent is the follows to-wit:
ued in the County of <u>Klamath</u> und only Lot 26 of VALLEY VIEW, according t in the office of the County Clerk	of Oregon, described as journey, and o the official plat thereof on file of Klamath County, Oregon.
in the office of the county cicia	
A CONSTRAIN T	TLE COMPANY escribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use
"This instrument will not allow use of the property a "This instrument will not allow use of the property a	strument, the person acquiring fee the to the property and the strument to verify approved uses."
neck with the appropriate city of county r	ee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor interfree from all encumbrances except those
And said grantor hereby and the above granted	premises, jic journal that
of record and apparent to cure the said premis	es and every part and parcel thereof against the attraction
of record and apparent to be reantor will warrant and forever defend the said premis- ind demands of all persons whomsoever, except those ind demands of all persons whomsoever, except those The true and actual consideration paid for this true the true and actual consideration paid for this true	claiming under the above descriptions, is \$ 87,000.00
The true and actual with million occus has a for a share	the symbols', if not applicable, should be determined
	Inwal ADA ALL YIMINIMAT
See Ora 95.050.7	requires, invalid to corporations and to inalvandus.
changes shall be implied to make the provisions	requires, induced by the corporations and to individuals. of apply equally to corporations and to individuals. of apply equally to corporations and to individuals. Instrument this 22 nd day of <u>January</u> , 1992; igned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by 000000000000000000000000000000000000
in witness million, it has caused its name to be st	Allo Hodo
if a corporate granier in order of its board of directors.	Albert Wedam
STATE OF OREGON,	Mania Dilledam
County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. January 22 , 19 92	
Personally appeared the above named	Monica D. Wedam
Monica D. Wedam	
Albert Wedam	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument the their voluntary acy and deed.) 55.
s to be their voluntary ac and accur) ss STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Before me. A March	1/10 Jores 10
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 74, 94	president, and by
Wy commission cup 7 CC	secretary of
OFFICIAL SEAL TRACIE V. CHANDLER	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation
NOTARY PUSIC- UNITED	Notary Public for Oregon (SEA
COMMISSION NO. NY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 06; 1994	My commission expires: STATE OF OREGON,
Albert Wedam Monica D. Wedam GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRESS	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument v received for record on the <u>24th</u>
Street, KFO 97603	day of A M and recon
Sordon Lee Renskers Patricia Bell Benskers GRAFTER SNOME AND ADDRESS	since RESERVED in book M92 on page 40172
	a lof Deeds of sala cours
And mooning moon at Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan	a RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of suite company of Col Witness my hand and seal of Col affixed.
540 Main Screel	
	Evelyn Biehn, County Cler
in the second	
Unit a change is expected all tax patements shall be sent to the following address. BAME AS AboVE	Evelyn Biehn, County Cler Recording OJ BOauline Musicadese D